DAR

TIRANA QYTET
ELBASAN

SHKODER

KUKES

LEZHE

TIRANA QARK

DURRES

KORCE

BERAT

GJIROKASTER

Koordinatori
Arjola BYZYKA

Albana
ZEJNELHOXHA

Anila PUKA

Fitor Osllomani

Leonora PICI

Shpresa Dorda

LEDIA RAMA

Jogjeta Baliku

Isuf Bazaj

Lindita Rova
Etleva Yzo

Tels

0674020490

0662022307

0693343141

0662007100

0674040563

0686267014 /
0664023646

066 40 80 431

0689078321

0682722234,

0695235161
0692920164

jolabyzyka@yahoo.com

albanazej@yahoo.it

pukaanila@yahoo.com

fitorollomani@yahoo.com

norapici@yahoo.com

shpresa.dorda@yahoo.com

Ledia.rama@yahoo.com

jorgjetab@yahoo.com

isuf.bazaj@yahoo.com

lindita rova@yahoo.com

Data e
konhursit

23-24 Prill -11:00

16 Prill ora 10:00
dhe 11:30

15 Shkoder ora
10:00 te mesmet
dhe ora 12:00 ..9-
vjecare

18 prill:12:00

19 prill te mesmet
12:00

10 prill 2014 ora
9:00 / 12:00

15 prill 2014

22 Prill 2014

Ora 13:00

21 dh 22 prill ora
13:00 -60 nxenes
22 prill 2014

Ora 13:30

18 prill ora 10:00

22 Prill 2014 ora
10:00

Sinan Tafaj

Shkolla “Luigj
Gyrakuqi” = Ish
Normalja e
Elbasanit
Qendra
Kulturore e
femijeve

Shkolla
Beselidhja
Shkollen 9 -
viecare "17
Shkurti"
Qesarake ne
oren 13.30

OKF Durres

Dar Korgé

Qendra
Kulturore e
Fwmijéve
Palestra e
shkolles “Koto
Hoxhi”


tel:0662022307
tel:0693343141
tel:0693343141
mailto:pukaanila@yahoo.com
tel:0662007100
tel:0674040563
tel:0686267014
tel:0664023646
mailto:shpresa.dorda@yahoo.com
tel:066%2040%2080%20431
mailto:Ledia.rama@yahoo.com
tel:0689078321
mailto:jorgjetab@yahoo.com
tel:0682722234
mailto:isuf.bazaj@yahoo.com
mailto:lindita_rova@yahoo.com

DIBER
VLORE

Drini Gjeci

Albana Hodaj
Valobona Licaj

Valbona Mitro

0693847917

0696250736
0696443362

0692493138

drini_gjeci@yahoo.com

ahodaj@ymail.com
valbonalicaj@gmail.com

mitrovalbona@yahoo.com

Akoma

23 prill 2014
Ora 12:00

23 prill 2014
Ora12e 30

66 Nxenes
[ceritifikata

Ali Demi-
Shkolla
DAR Fier /
Salla e
mbledhjeve


mailto:drini_gjeci@yahoo.com
mailto:ahodaj@ymail.com
mailto:valbonalicaj@gmail.com
tel:0692493138

